
2025 Canadian Masters' Alpine Championships
Nakiska AB
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C–09 70-74 F FERA Joy BCA/WHIST 62771
70-74 Count 1

C–08 65-69 F COLLINS Irene AASA/ABMAS 84351
65-69 Count 1

C–06 55-59 F WOHLBERG Cynthia AASA/RDSC 84339
55-59 Count 1

C–05 50-54 F CUDDIHY Katya AASA/ABMAS 123862
C–05 50-54 F SMITH Melanie AOA/HEIGH 88646

50-54 Count 2
C–02 35-39 F MOL Kaelin AASA/ABMAS 51359
C–02 35-39 F AVERY Lauren AASA/ABMAS 86302

35-39 Count 2
C–01 30-34 F WOMACK Sandra AASA/ABMAS 102977

30-34 Count 1
FEMALE 8

B–11 80-84 M IBLE Frederick AASA/ABMAS 86579
80-84 Count 1

B–10 75-79 M RUBEN Peter AASA/ABMAS 70573
75-79 Count 1

B–09 70-74 M SULE William AASA/ABMAS 37528
70-74 Count 1

B–08 65-69 M WHITTAKER Gerry BCA/BIGWH 24463
B–08 65-69 M HUGESSEN Jaime AOA/DEVGL 71904
B–08 65-69 M SLABON Karol AOA/MSFLD 82184
B–08 65-69 M HUGHES Fred AASA/ABMAS 64145
B–08 65-69 M PARK Brad AASA/ABMAS 125644
B–08 65-69 M RENAUD Vincent AASA/ABMAS 61448

65-69 Count 6
B–07 60-64 M SEVACK Lloyd SQA/OWLS 62699
B–07 60-64 M BUCKLEY David AASA/ABMAS 123639
B–07 60-64 M STAR David AOA/JOZOW 103142
B–07 60-64 M RICARD Stephane AOA/CATRC 88748
B–07 60-64 M LEUNG Norman AASA/ABMAS 123643

60-64 Count 5
A–06 55-59 M GORELOV Pavel AASA/ABMAS 66618
A–06 55-59 M ELISSEEV Vladimir AASA/ABMAS 22050
A–06 55-59 M DAUB Brian AOA/MSFLD 82182
A–06 55-59 M GUNN John SQA/OWLS 62679
A–06 55-59 M PUGLIESE Ferruccio (Ferio) AASA/ABMAS 77699
A–06 55-59 M BLOUIN Kim AASA/ABMAS 103923
A–06 55-59 M GEE Darren AASA/ABMAS 73778
A–06 55-59 M LEGAULT Francois AASA/ABMAS 72815
A–06 55-59 M MAYES Malcolm AASA/ABMAS 77980

55-59 Count 9
A–05 50-54 M DAWSON Andrew AASA/ABMAS 65366
A–05 50-54 M SHORT Kirby AASA/ABMAS 109879
A–05 50-54 M GAAB Jason AASA/ABMAS 118058
A–05 50-54 M SMITH Dean AASA/ABMAS 72142
A–05 50-54 M NICOL Tom AOA/MSFLD 86200
A–05 50-54 M HANNEMA Hans AASA/ABMAS 79479

50-54 Count 6
A–04 45-49 M HACKENBERG Eric AASA/ABMAS 123655
A–04 45-49 M BARTON Jason AASA/ABMAS 67670

45-49 Count 2
A–03 40-44 M WOLF Mike AOA/MSFLD 112549
A–03 40-44 M SERGHE Nicholas AASA/RHSC 107017
A–03 40-44 M BOHN Eric AASA/ABMAS 103384
A–03 40-44 M KONATE Moussa AASA/ABMAS 87382

40-44 Count 4
A–01 30-34 M ELISSEEV Anton AASA/ABMAS 118059

30-34 Count 1
A-00 18-29 M GEE Adam AASA/ABMAS 65106
A-00 18-29 M ZHAO Jinduo AASA/ABMAS 120795

18-29 Count 2
MALE 38
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1     01:26.93 01:07.70 02:34.63 1 4

1     01:00.41 00:55.23 01:55.64 1 2

1     01:11.61 01:03.74 02:15.35 1 3

1     00:56.63 00:51.79 01:48.42 1 1
1     DNS DNS - DNS DNS

-      
-      

1     00:55.71 DSQ - DSQ DSQ

1     01:20.64 01:11.06 02:31.70 1 24

-      

-      

1     00:50.82 00:44.67 01:35.49 1 2
1     00:55.71 00:49.95 01:45.66 2 12
1     00:55.75 00:50.26 01:46.01 3 14
1     00:58.66 00:51.26 01:49.92 4 17
1     01:02.56 DNF - DNF DNF
1     DSQ DNS - DSQ DSQ

1     00:55.11 00:49.59 01:44.70 1 11
1     00:58.88 00:49.99 01:48.87 2 15
1     01:09.13 01:01.81 02:10.94 3 23
1     DNF 00:43.04 - DNF DNF
-      

1     00:50.70 00:45.82 01:36.52 1 3
1     00:52.10 00:46.12 01:38.22 2 4
1     00:53.50 00:47.26 01:40.76 3 7
1     00:56.08 00:47.15 01:43.23 4 9
1     00:57.11 00:48.81 01:45.92 5 13
1     01:00.94 00:52.22 01:53.16 6 20
1     00:47.92 DSQ - DSQ DSQ
1     DNS DNS - DNS DNS
-      

1     00:52.30 00:46.04 01:38.34 1 5
1     00:57.98 00:51.34 01:49.32 2 16
1     01:00.12 00:51.49 01:51.61 3 18
1     01:00.39 00:52.92 01:53.31 4 21
1     01:02.47 00:55.93 01:58.40 5 22
1     00:57.95 DNF - DNF DNF

1     DNS DNS - DNS DNS
-      

1     00:52.65 00:45.79 01:38.44 1 6
1     00:54.86 00:46.86 01:41.72 2 8
1     00:59.66 00:52.70 01:52.36 3 19
1     DNF 00:48.28 - DNF DNF

1     00:56.40 00:47.95 01:44.35 1 10

1     00:44.34 00:39.54 01:23.88 1 1
-      

9-Feb-23
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2025 Canadian Masters' Alpine Championships
Nakiska AB
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C–05 50-54 F CUDDIHY Katya AASA/ABMAS 123862
C–08 65-69 F COLLINS Irene AASA/ABMAS 84351
C–06 55-59 F WOHLBERG Cynthia AASA/RDSC 84339
C–09 70-74 F FERA Joy BCA/WHIST 62771
C–05 50-54 F SMITH Melanie AOA/HEIGH 88646
C–01 30-34 F WOMACK Sandra AASA/ABMAS 102977
C–02 35-39 F MOL Kaelin AASA/ABMAS 51359
C–02 35-39 F AVERY Lauren AASA/ABMAS 86302

FEMALE 8

A-00 18-29 M GEE Adam AASA/ABMAS 65106
B–08 65-69 M WHITTAKER Gerry BCA/BIGWH 24463
A–06 55-59 M GORELOV Pavel AASA/ABMAS 66618
A–06 55-59 M ELISSEEV Vladimir AASA/ABMAS 22050
A–05 50-54 M DAWSON Andrew AASA/ABMAS 65366
A–03 40-44 M WOLF Mike AOA/MSFLD 112549
A–06 55-59 M DAUB Brian AOA/MSFLD 82182
A–03 40-44 M SERGHE Nicholas AASA/RHSC 107017
A–06 55-59 M GUNN John SQA/OWLS 62679
A–01 30-34 M ELISSEEV Anton AASA/ABMAS 118059
B–07 60-64 M SEVACK Lloyd SQA/OWLS 62699
B–08 65-69 M HUGESSEN Jaime AOA/DEVGL 71904
A–06 55-59 M PUGLIESE Ferruccio (Ferio) AASA/ABMAS 77699
B–08 65-69 M SLABON Karol AOA/MSFLD 82184
B–07 60-64 M BUCKLEY David AASA/ABMAS 123639
A–05 50-54 M SHORT Kirby AASA/ABMAS 109879
B–08 65-69 M HUGHES Fred AASA/ABMAS 64145
A–05 50-54 M GAAB Jason AASA/ABMAS 118058
A–03 40-44 M BOHN Eric AASA/ABMAS 103384
A–06 55-59 M BLOUIN Kim AASA/ABMAS 103923
A–05 50-54 M SMITH Dean AASA/ABMAS 72142
A–05 50-54 M NICOL Tom AOA/MSFLD 86200
B–07 60-64 M STAR David AOA/JOZOW 103142
B–11 80-84 M IBLE Frederick AASA/ABMAS 86579
B–08 65-69 M PARK Brad AASA/ABMAS 125644
B–08 65-69 M RENAUD Vincent AASA/ABMAS 61448
B–07 60-64 M RICARD Stephane AOA/CATRC 88748
A–06 55-59 M GEE Darren AASA/ABMAS 73778
A–06 55-59 M LEGAULT Francois AASA/ABMAS 72815
A–05 50-54 M HANNEMA Hans AASA/ABMAS 79479
A–04 45-49 M HACKENBERG Eric AASA/ABMAS 123655
A–03 40-44 M KONATE Moussa AASA/ABMAS 87382
B–10 75-79 M RUBEN Peter AASA/ABMAS 70573
B–09 70-74 M SULE William AASA/ABMAS 37528
B–07 60-64 M LEUNG Norman AASA/ABMAS 123643
A–06 55-59 M MAYES Malcolm AASA/ABMAS 77980
A–04 45-49 M BARTON Jason AASA/ABMAS 67670
A-00 18-29 M ZHAO Jinduo AASA/ABMAS 120795

MALE 38

01:23.88

 E
n

te
re

d
 S

L
1=

Y
 0

=
N

 

S
L

 R
u

n
 1

S
L

 R
u

n
 2

S
L

 
C

o
m

b
in

ed

S
L

 A
g

e 
C

at
 

P
la

ce
G

en
d

er
 S

L
 

P
la

ce

1     00:56.63 00:51.79 01:48.42 1 1
1     01:00.41 00:55.23 01:55.64 1 2
1     01:11.61 01:03.74 02:15.35 1 3
1     01:26.93 01:07.70 02:34.63 1 4
1     DNS DNS - DNS DNS
1     00:55.71 DSQ - DSQ DSQ
-     
-     

1     00:44.34 00:39.54 01:23.88 1 1
1     00:50.82 00:44.67 01:35.49 1 2
1     00:50.70 00:45.82 01:36.52 1 3
1     00:52.10 00:46.12 01:38.22 2 4
1     00:52.30 00:46.04 01:38.34 1 5
1     00:52.65 00:45.79 01:38.44 1 6
1     00:53.50 00:47.26 01:40.76 3 7
1     00:54.86 00:46.86 01:41.72 2 8
1     00:56.08 00:47.15 01:43.23 4 9
1     00:56.40 00:47.95 01:44.35 1 10
1     00:55.11 00:49.59 01:44.70 1 11
1     00:55.71 00:49.95 01:45.66 2 12
1     00:57.11 00:48.81 01:45.92 5 13
1     00:55.75 00:50.26 01:46.01 3 14
1     00:58.88 00:49.99 01:48.87 2 15
1     00:57.98 00:51.34 01:49.32 2 16
1     00:58.66 00:51.26 01:49.92 4 17
1     01:00.12 00:51.49 01:51.61 3 18
1     00:59.66 00:52.70 01:52.36 3 19
1     01:00.94 00:52.22 01:53.16 6 20
1     01:00.39 00:52.92 01:53.31 4 21
1     01:02.47 00:55.93 01:58.40 5 22
1     01:09.13 01:01.81 02:10.94 3 23
1     01:20.64 01:11.06 02:31.70 1 24
1     01:02.56 DNF - DNF DNF
1     DSQ DNS - DSQ DSQ
1     DNF 00:43.04 - DNF DNF
1     00:47.92 DSQ - DSQ DSQ
1     DNS DNS - DNS DNS
1     00:57.95 DNF - DNF DNF
1     DNS DNS - DNS DNS
1     DNF 00:48.28 - DNF DNF
-     
-     
-     
-     
-     
-     
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